

Carissa May, MD Obstetrics & Gynecology



Locations



Phone: (574) 533-0560

Goshen Physicians OB/GYN

1122 Professional Dr, Goshen, IN 46526 (Directions)

About

BIOGRAPHY

Dr. Carissa May is a board certified obstetrician and gynecologist at Goshen Physicians OB/GYN. She provides care for women of all ages, from adolescents and women in their reproductive years to those entering menopause and beyond. Her services range from preventive care, contraception and infertility evaluations to pregnancy care and surgical procedures.

Dr. May specializes in minimally invasive procedures, including robotic-assisted surgery, to treat disorders and disease in female reproductive organs. She also has a strong interest in expanding access to care to improve health equity for women of all ages.

A song is never far from Dr. May's heart, particularly when she is away from medical practice. In addition to her passion for singing, she devotes herself to family time and sharing her love for cooking and trying new recipes. Foreign languages, travel and seeing new places also interest Dr. May.

PHILOSOPHY OF CARE

Patients are like family to Dr. May. She treats them the same way she would want a daughter, sister or grandmother treated. Dr. May takes a holistic approach to caring for the whole person - physically, emotionally and mentally. She is a strong advocate of patient autonomy and empowers women to share in the healthcare decision-making process.



Education

Board Certified - Obstetrics and Gynecology

Education and training:

Doctor of Medicine Indiana University School of Medicine, Indianapolis, IN

Residency:

Obstetrics and Gynecology Beaumont Health, Royal Oak, MI

Clinical Interest & Research

- Preventive care
- · Minimally invasive gynecologic surgery
- · Contraceptive counseling
- · Global health

